
NAME DAYS OFF (*) TITLE PHONE NUMBER
CELL      

NUMBER
E-MAIL

Jake Mizrahi FSS Engineering Manager 702-455-8966 jakem@clarkcountynv.gov

Lenihan, Brian (Supervisor) FSS Principal Engineer 702-455-8097 702-249-4117 bpl@clarkcountynv.gov

Flores, Sean FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-0557 - sean.flores@clarkcountynv.gov

Houghtaling, Michael FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-5144 702-467-5713 mhoughta@clarkcountynv.gov

Kemper, Mike FSS Senior Building Inspector 702-455-8063 - mek@clarkcountynv.gov

Garcia, Tony FSS Associate Engineer 702-455-8091 702-249-5689 acg@clarkcountynv.gov

Lallana, Agatha FSS Associate Engineer 702-455-7304 725-289-0550 agatha.lallana@clarkcountynv.gov

Palma, Carla FSS Associate Engineer 702-455-2878 702-249-4209 carla.palma@clarkcountynv.gov

Nichols, Jonathen (Supervisor) FSS Supv. Building Inspector 702-455-0806 702-249-4160 jnichols@clarkcountynv.gov

Butt, Kevin SSM Senior Building Inspector 702-455-2891 702-249-5682 kevinb@clarkcountynv.gov

Johnson, Jeff SSM Senior Building Inspector 702-455-2851 702-249-4166 johnsonj@clarkcountynv.gov

Carrillo, Ramon FSS Senior Building Inspector 702-455-2313 702-378-7090 rcarrillo@clarkcountynv.gov

Vacant FSS Senior Building Inspector - - -

Rankin, Kenneth FSS Building Inspector - 702-265-7972 kenneth.rankin@clarkcountynv.gov

Checol, Israel FSS Building Inspector - 725-340-2845 Israel.Checol@clarkcountynv.gov

Tadesse, Abebe (Supervisor) FSS Principal Engineer 702-455-8096 - abe@clarkcountynv.gov

Fernandez, Marc FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-2886 702-249-4153 marc.fernandez@clarkcountynv.gov

Gonzalez, Eduardo FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-8990  - eduardo.gonzalez@clarkcountynv.gov

Gebretsadik, Belayhun FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-8021 - belayhun.gebretsadik@clarkcountynv.gov

Simpson, Paul FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-8094 702-271-3781 paul.simpson@clarkcountynv.gov

Maler, Matthew FSS Associate Engineer 702-455-3067 - matthew.maler@clarkcountynv.gov

Tsinnijinnie, Calista FSS Associate Engineer 702-455-3450 702-249-4101 calista.tsinnijinnie@clarkcountynv.gov

Chancey, David FSS Building Inspection Specialist 702-455-2883 702-249-3392 dac@clarkcountynv.gov

Keller, Jessie SSM Building Inspection Specialist 702-455-2868 702-249-4150 jessie.keller@clarkcountynv.gov

Ruffer, Jose (Supervisor) FSS Principal Engineer 702-455-8098 - jose.ruffer@clarkcountynv.gov

Berhe, Tesfay FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-1388 - tnb@clarkcountynv.gov

Corn, Ami FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-8089 - ami.corn@clarkcountynv.gov

Desta, Degu FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-8450 - ddesta@clarkcountynv.gov

Giorgis, Amanuel FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-8088 - amanuel@clarkcountynv.gov

Jones, Rae FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-8082 - rae.jones@clarkcountynv.gov

Niu, Meichen FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-2875 - meichen.niu@clarkcountynv.gov

Norfleet, Justin FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-0643 702-249-4167 justin.norfleet@clarkcountynv.gov

Peterson, Toby FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-8054  - toby.peterson@clarkcountynv.gov

Saleh, Omar FSS Senior Engineer 702-455-3022 omar.saleh@clarkcountynv.gov

Perez, Jo FSS Associate Engineer 702-455-8998 - jap@clarkcountynv.gov

Last Revised: 02/11/2025

DAYS OFF

FSS = Fri, Sat, Sun

SSM = Sat,Sun,Mon

STRUCTURAL PLAN REVIEW

GEOTECH/FABRICATION PLAN REVIEW

 MANAGER

QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM

* The employee days off listed below do not reflect days off, sick days, or holidays

ENGINEERING CONTACT LIST                                                                        
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